Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

ZH

Rangliste Zurich/Dietikon BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Frei Peter

Frei Peter

Thiring Jirg
Spitzbarth Roland
Arnet Pascal
Buhler Patrick
Eichta Patrick
Schwengeler Ernst
Bu Sigve

Go6bl Sascha
Maduz Franziska
Eichenberger Erich
Kinz Helmut
Tanner Markus
Seeli Dominik
Petrocchi Renato
Stahli Matthias
Hiltner Peter Thomas
Eisenegger Hans
Moser Robert
Baumler Rolf

Metz Roger
Tedaldi Marcel
Tardent Vital
Baumler Roger
Ludi Kurt

Bernet Rudolf
Reist Peter

Hoang Dung
Schnidrig Martin

Jg.
1950

1955
1963
1948
1975
1975
1992
1946
1954
1977
1982
1943
1946
1966
1982
1963
1985
1990
1937
1940
1974
1973
1949
2004
1976
1938
1945
1959
1978
1948

Verein
Zurich SG der Stadt

Zirich SG der Stadt
Zurich-Neumunster StandSG
Zurich-Neumunster StandSG
Zirich SG der Stadt

Zurich SG der Stadt

Aesch ZH FSV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Aesch ZH FSV

Aesch ZH FSV

Zirichberg FS
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Zirichberg FS

Zirichberg FS
Zurich-Honggerberg SV
Zirichberg FS
Zurich-Honggerberg SV
Zirich-Neuminster StandSG
Zirich-Hénggerberg SV
Aesch ZH FSV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Zurich-Honggerberg SV
Zirich-Neuminster StandSG
Aesch ZH FSV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Zurich SG der Stadt
Zurich-Honggerberg SV
Zirichberg FS
Zurich-Neumunster StandSG
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband
Feld D
2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Stgw 90 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Stgw 90 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Stgw 90 125
Karabiner 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Karabiner 121
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